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Riepilogo della 31a Gara del 2019

Ghirlandina

Tiro a volo

San Cesario sul Panaro (MO)
Via per Spilamberto n°217
Tel. 059930268

Web. tavghirlandina.com

GARA 100X100 ISCRIZIONI 50 PIATTELLI. FOSSA OLIMPICA.

Cognome e Nome:

GRASSIA GIULIA

BOSI ALESSANDRO
BODECCHI GIAN CARLO
ZOBOLI MARCO
MANCO ROBERTO
REGGIANINI MAURO
BERGAMINI IVANO
SUCCI PAOLO
LIPPARINI FILIPPO
LUPPI GRETA

TORLAI VINCENZO
SERRI GIULIANO
BOLOGNESI GIORDANO
BERGAMINI STEFANO
FRANCESCHINI SAVERIO
DE FEO CARMINE
BERNARDI ENEA
GIOVAGNONI NERIO
BRUZZI MAURO

ARISS ABDELHADI
RUSSO LUCA

ROUHI MUSTAPHA
MOTTA TIZIANO
DALLARI MARIO

LUPPI STELVIO
FERRARINI AMBRIDE
ANDREOLI GIAN PAOLO
GENNARI RINO

CURTI DONATO
CASSOLI FRANCO
SERATTINI TIZIANO

GORGONI ALBERTO

Tessera:

LZ91105

ER48468

ER1832

ER83641

ER6447

ER31338

ER569

ER43664

ER92266

ER80469

ER6475

ER1867

ER19

ER39367

ER74447

ER48449

ER46358

ER109

ER1835

ER74252

ER83004

ER80427

ER43478

ER43427

ER80473

ER3259

ER2840

ER46396

ER1842

ER2985

ER25153

ER33447
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Seriel: Serie2:
23 25
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Totale: Premio:
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FERRARINI AMBRIDE

DALLARI MARIO

ER3259

ER43427
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